
SI Leader                                                                                                                  
( First & Last Name) Course Number/Section Instructor Class Day/Time Session Day/Time/Location

Shahran Ramin ACC 200-002 John Sudduth TR 12:45p-2:15p
T 9:15a-10:45a MB B15                                                                                                     
R 4:15p-5:45p MB B18                       

Shahran Ramin ACC 200-003 John Sudduth Online
T 9:15a-10:45a MB B15                                                                                                     
R 4:15p-5:45p MB B18

Tara McCallion BY 101-001 Cecelia Johnson MWF 11:15a-12:15p MT 5:00p-6:00p R 3:00p-4:00p MAH 216

Naum Kibiwott BY 263-001 Bethany Smith MWF 11:15a-12:15p
 p p                                                                                                                                

T 1:00p-2:00p MAH 332                                                                                                                         

Naum Kibiwott BY 263-002 Bethany Smith MWF 11:15a-12:15p

M 5:30p-6:30p MAH 250                                                                                                                              
T 1:00p-2:00p MAH 332                                                                                                                         
W 6:30p-7:30p MAH 250

Naum Kibiwott BY 263-003 Bethany Smith MWF 11:15a-12:15p

M 5:30p-6:30p MAH 250                                        
T 1:00p-2:00p MAH 332                                                                 
W 6:30p-7:30p MAH 250

Naum Kibiwott BY 263-007* Bethany Smith MWF 10:00a-11:00a

M 5:30p-6:30p MAH 250                                        
T 1:00p-2:00p MAH 332                                                                 
W 6:30p-7:30p MAH 250

Naum Kibiwott BY 263-008* Bethany Smith MWF 10:00a-11:00a

M 5:30p-6:30p MAH 250                                                                                          
T 1:00p-2:00p MAH 332                                                                                 
W 6:30p-7:30p MAH 250

Naum Kibiwott BY 263-009* Bethany Smith MWF 10:00a-11:00a

M 5:30p-6:30p MAH 250                                               
T 1:00p-2:00p MAH 332                                                           
W 6:30p-7:30p MAH 250

Pragyata Adhikari BY 263-010 Bethany Smith TR 9:15a-10:45a TR 5:00-6:30p, MAH 250

Pragyata Adhikari BY 263-011 Bethany Smith TR 9:15a-10:45a TR 5:00-6:30p, MAH 250

Pragyata Adhikari BY 263-012 Bethany Smith TR 9:15a-10:45a TR 5:00-6:30p, MAH 250

Pragyata Adhikari BY 263-013* Bethany Smith TR 2:30p-4:00p TR 5:00-6:30p, MAH 250

Pragyata Adhikari BY 263-014* Bethany Smith TR 2:30p-4:00p TR 5:00-6:30p, MAH 250

Pragyata Adhikari BY 263-015* Bethany Smith TR 2:30p-4:00p TR 5:00-6:30p, MAH 250

Sandhya Paudel BY 264-001* Auslyn Patty TR 7:30a-8:30a TR 5:00-6:30p, MAH 130

Sandhya Paudel BY 264-002* Auslyn Patty TR 7:30a-8:30a TR 5:00-6:30p, MAH 130

Sandhya Paudel BY 264-003* Auslyn Patty TR 7:30a-8:30a TR 5:00-6:30p, MAH 130

Sandhya Paudel BY 264-004 Auslyn Patty TR 2:30p-4:00p TR 5:00-6:30p, MAH 130

Sandhya Paudel BY 264-005 Auslyn Patty TR 2:30p-4:00p TR 5:00-6:30p, MAH 130

Ansilit Nattekkadan BY 264-007 Auslyn Patty MWF 8:45a-9:45a TWR 5:00p-6:00p, MAH 338

Ansilit Nattekkadan BY 264-008 Auslyn Patty MWF 8:45a-9:45a TWR 5:00p-6:00p, MAH 338

Chireyona Gray BY 324-001 Cecelia Johnson MWF 10:00a-11:00a MW 4:00p-5:30p MAH 332

Myriam Whittier BY 373-003 Le Su TR 12:45p-2:15p T 3:00p-4:30p W 4:00p-5:30p MAH 216

John Heston EC 222-001 Sean Alvarez MWF 11:15a-12:45p MW 3:00p-4:30p MB 115

Jai'dence Guyton MS 112-007 Clara Valtorta TR 9:15a-10:45a MW 11:30a-1:00p AH 265

Jake Battles MS 113-005 Clara Valtorta TR 11:00a-12:30p WR 12:45p-2:15p AH 265

Rajan Pandey MS 114-006* Marcus Shell TR 12:45p-2:15p MWR 4:00p-5:00p AH 265

Rajan Pandey MS 114-008 Marcus Shell TR 2:30p-4:00p MWR 4:00p-5:00p AH 265

Parinita Sedai MS 125-001* Xiohaun Xue MWF 8:45a-9:45a MW 2:00p-3:30p AH 265

Parinita Sedai MS 125-002 Xiohaun Xue MWF 11:15a-12:45p MW 2:00p-3:30p AH 265

Nirmal Moktan MS 125-003 Edwin Smith MTR 4:30p-6:00p TR 12:45p-2:15p AH 265

Aradhana Jaiswal MS 204-007 Clint Stanley TR 12:45p-2:15p T 4:00-5:30p R 9:30a-11:00a AH 265

Aradhana Jaiswal MS 204-008* Clint Stanley TR 2:30p-4:00p T 4:00-5:30p R 9:30a-11:00a AH 265

Aadarsh Gautam MS 227-001 Edwin Smith MWF 11:15a-12:45p MWR 1:00p-2:00p AH 265

Sarbagya Adhikari MS 302-001 Xiohaun Xue MW 1:45p-3:15p TR 2:30p-4:00p AH 265

Ayush Acharya PHS 201-001 Laura Weinkauf MWF 8:45a-9:45a M 4:00-5:30p R 11:00-12:30p MAH 202

Will Musick ST 260-002 Brent Heard TR 2:30p-4:00p
W 3:00-4:30p MB 116                                                           

R 12:00p-1:30p MB 115

SP 26 Supplemental Instruction (SI) Schedule



Will Musick ST 260-003 Brent Heard Online
W 3:00-4:30p MB 116                                                           

R 12:00p-1:30p MB 115

Camille Crosby ST 345-002 Falynn Turley Online MW 9:30a-11:00a MB B15

* Indicates the section the SIL attends

*In order to attend SI sessions, students must be enrolled in the above listed courses/sections.  
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